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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2012-12-07 - 16:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Popis Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.58 464 29.26 33.32
2. Świstek Krzysztof 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:05.85 399 30.98 34.87
3. Jacek Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 1:06.93 380 30.81 36.12
4. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:08.99 346 31.36 37.63
5. Gros Paweł 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:10.42 326 32.67 37.75
6. Ośliźlok Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:10.78 321 31.86 38.92
7. Grządziel Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:14.07 280 33.43 40.64
8. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:14.54 275 33.81 40.73
9. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:16.11 258 36.56 39.55

10. Marcinkowski Maciej 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:16.13 258 35.12 41.01
11. Jankowski Andrzej 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:20.22 220 36.12 44.10

15 lat

1. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 59.19 549 27.65 31.54
2. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.17 497 28.28 32.89
3. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.65 463 28.39 34.26
4. Stępiński Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Zory 1:05.10 412 29.64 35.46
5. Grotek Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:05.17 411 30.51 34.66
6. Wadas Mateusz 97 SiKReT 1:06.26 391 30.66 35.60
7. Budziszewki Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:06.63 385 30.49 36.14
8. Wrzeszcz Sebastian 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:08.01 362 31.56 36.45
9. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:09.04 346 32.09 36.95

10. Klimczak Mateusz 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:14.47 275 34.25 40.22
11. Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:18.09 239 33.67 44.42

16 - 18 lat

1. Kudła Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.79 692 25.56 29.23
2. Falis Dawid 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.41 543 27.88 31.53
3. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.59 538 27.43 32.16
4. Kiercz Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.56 513 28.13 32.43
5. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:01.42 491 28.47 32.95
6. Ulfik Paweł 94 MKS MOS Katowice 1:04.69 420 30.08 34.61
7. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.07 413 30.04 35.03
8. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:05.88 398 31.10 34.78
9. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 1:11.00 318 32.59 38.41

10. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 1:11.11 316 32.57 38.54
11. Brysz Szymon 94 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:15.64 263 35.44 40.20

Open

1. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 54.59 700 25.16 29.43
2. Kudła Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.79 692 25.56 29.23
3. Sudenis Maciej 93 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 56.35 636 25.92 30.43
4. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 59.19 549 27.65 31.54
5. Falis Dawid 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.41 543 27.88 31.53
6. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.59 538 27.43 32.16
7. Kiercz Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.56 513 28.13 32.43
8. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.17 497 28.28 32.89
9. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:01.42 491 28.47 32.95

10. Popis Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.58 464 29.26 33.32
11. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.65 463 28.39 34.26
12. Ulfik Paweł 94 MKS MOS Katowice 1:04.69 420 30.08 34.61
13. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.07 413 30.04 35.03
14. Stępiński Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Zory 1:05.10 412 29.64 35.46
15. Grotek Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:05.17 411 30.51 34.66
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 6, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. Świstek Krzysztof 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:05.85 399 30.98 34.87
17. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:05.88 398 31.10 34.78
18. Wadas Mateusz 97 SiKReT 1:06.26 391 30.66 35.60
19. Budziszewki Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:06.63 385 30.49 36.14
20. Sawicki Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.83 381 31.20 35.63
21. Jacek Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 1:06.93 380 30.81 36.12
22. Wrzeszcz Sebastian 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:08.01 362 31.56 36.45
23. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:08.99 346 31.36 37.63
24. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:09.04 346 32.09 36.95
25. Gros Paweł 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:10.42 326 32.67 37.75
26. Ośliźlok Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:10.78 321 31.86 38.92
27. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 1:11.00 318 32.59 38.41
28. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 1:11.11 316 32.57 38.54
29. Grządziel Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:14.07 280 33.43 40.64
30. Klimczak Mateusz 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:14.47 275 34.25 40.22
31. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:14.54 275 33.81 40.73
32. Brysz Szymon 94 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:15.64 263 35.44 40.20
33. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:16.11 258 36.56 39.55
34. Marcinkowski Maciej 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:16.13 258 35.12 41.01
35. Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:18.09 239 33.67 44.42
36. Jankowski Andrzej 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:20.22 220 36.12 44.10


